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
don’t forget about the brand new solar system
to help save on energy costs.All this plus more
for only $210,000. It is a must see!!

Burlington. DRASTICALLY REDUCED TO $239,000.

i i
PLAINVILLE A charming older Colonial with lots
of character and charm. Original knotty pine cabinets in

the eat-in kitchen, the FDR with built-ins opens to the
LR that leads to a 3-season porch. Hardwood floors
throughout, a full bath on each floor, a 2 car detached
garage with 2nd level storage. All conveniently located

near the highway and shopping. Asking $199,900.

NEW BRITAIN A lot of charm in this west end
colonial, large formal Ir with cozy fireplace, fdr
with built in hutch, hardwood floors, large master
bedroom with walk in closet, 3 brs, 1.5 baths,
newer high end boiler, newer roof, enclosed back
porch, natural gas heat, walking distance to school.
Don't miss this one...Reduced to $179,900.

COUNTRY MANOR REALTY
THE BEST AT

860-589-2100

cmrbristol.com

WHAT WE DO!

BRISTOL Move right in and enjoy!! Everything has been
done in this well maintained 3 bedroom Cape, w/ a cozy
fireplaced LR that leads to an enclosed porch, roof, furnace,
& central air all about 10 years old, sec. sys., new windows,
storm doors & ol tank, 2 carport, covered porches, all
on over a half acre lot. Plus expansion possibilities in
the unfinished attic area. Located in convenient location
close to schools, shopping and highways. Don't miss this
immaculate home, call now! REDUCED TO $159,900.

Selected home offerings from:
Bristol and Southington

Hot Properties

Southington, CT

Agency: Berkshire Hathaway Home Services

Phone: 860-620-3300
Agent: Donna Myjak

Features: Pristine home on a quiet cul-de-sac. The
2 story foyer, open flr plan. Spacious kitchen offers
new granite, tiled backsplash, quality stainless
appliances. First flr MB is large with updated bath.
3 BR’s upstairs, nicely sized, finished walk out
basement, kitchenette, bar area, full bath. The
private yard is level, along with a maintenance free
deck. Another garage bay in back. Great New Price!

$459,900

Brought to you by:

120 Valley View Rd, Thomaston, CT
Agency: Century 21 A-Gold Action Realty, Inc

Agent: Barry Mackiewicz

Phone: 860-589-1111 Ext. 102

Features: Country Setting!!! Spacious 7 rm contemporary,
EIK w/sliders to back deck, great for relaxing or entertaining
family & friends, family room has fireplace, living room w/
palladium window for lots of natural light, both rooms have
vaulted ceilings, 3 bedrooms including master bedroom w/
high ceilings, full bath w/whirlpool & walk-in closet. Heated
w/oil wair heat plus central air. Don't let this one get away,
come see for yourselfl!! $299,900.

¥{The ObSeiver

213 Spring St., Southington, CT

i

109 Vineyard Rd, Burlington, CT
Agency: Offered Exclusively by Country Manor

Phone: 860-589-2100

Features: BUY, RENT OR RENT WITH OPTION TO
BUY..THIS GORGEOUS SPLIT LEVEL HOME. Only
7 years old, boasts a nice open floor plan great for
entertaining the EIK opens to the FR, with hardwood
floors, a huge great room with gas fireplace, 3 BRs,
2.5 baths, finished lower level walk-out, 2 car garage
on a gorgeous 4.7 acre lot with babbling brook. Don’t
miss out... Priced to sell at $329,900. Also being
offered for Rent w/Option or Rent at $2100 a month

plus security.

To feature a home in Hot Properties, call our Advertising Dept., 860-628-9645
www.SouthingtonObserver.com ¢ www.StepSaver.com  www.BristolObserver.com
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